Lion Year
2024-2025
2023-2024
2022-2023
2021-2022
2020-2021
2019-2020
2018-2019
2017-2018
2016-2017
2015-2016
2014-2015
2013-2014

Usable glasses shipped to
missions worldwide
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Hundreds of thousands re-
purposed by recycling!

District 2-E2 Eyeglass Recycling Center Foundation
is a 501(c)3 organization. Donations may be tax
deductible. Check with your tax preparer.

EYEGLASS
RECYCLING
CENTER

LOCATION:

5621 Bunker Boulevard

Watauga, TX 76148

(Our door is at the back on the east
side of the building.)

PHONE: 817-710-5403
EMAIL: 2e2ercl1854@gmail.com
WEB: www.2el2erc.org

MAILING ADDRESS:
P. O. Box 1854
Keller, TX 76244



Why Recycle?

More than 157 million people suf-
fer from poor eyesight due to lack
of access to eyeglasses.

Without Proper Eyeware:

+ Children struggle to learn

¢ Adults face barriers to employ-
ment

¢ Entire communities miss out on
opportunity and growth.

Recycling eyeglasses is a simple yet
powerful way to transform lives.

Simple Act, Big Impact.

Donate new or used eyeglasses in
any condition (even broken or miss-
ing pieces) and help someone see,
learn, and live better today.

Eyeglasses are cleaned, matched to
recipients and delivered for free to
those in need.

How the Process Works

Local Lions Clubs collect donat-
ed glasses

Volunteers sort, clean, and
read prescriptions

Glasses are tagged, bagged,
and re-sorted by strength
Packaged and prepared for
mission sites worldwide.

At mission sites Lions and pro-
fessionals perform vision
screenings and distribute
glasses—free of charge to
those in need.
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Since 2013, 2-E2 Eyeglass Recy-
cling Center has delivered thou-
sands of pairs of glasses to mis-
sions in: Panama e Vietnam e Ni-
geria e Peru e Guatemala ¢ Ne-
pal ¢ Belize, Uganda and more.

Get Involved

Volunteer on a Saturday with Us!
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM or

12:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Contact us to schedule a shift for
your club or organization

Spread the Word!

Let your pastor or missions director
know: We provide single vision eye-
glasses and sunglasses for medical
missions.

We can provide reading glasses
when no professionals are available.

Other Recyclables That Make
a Difference

In addition to eyeglasses, we
proudly collect and repurpose:

Cell phones
Laptops (Windows 11 ready)
Digital hearing aids
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These items, often overlooked,
can be given a second life to help
someone in need. Don’t miss the
chance to be part of something
special — by working together,

WE CHANGE LIVES!
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